Il LE 2316-B LED

Colour(s)

L]

ITEM CONSUMPTION

LE 2316-B LED-5000-830
LE 2316-B LED-7800-830
LE 2316-B LED-5300-840
LE 2316-B LED-8300-840
LE 2316-B LED-5300-865
LE 2316-B LED-8300-865

47,1W
78,5W
47,1W
78,5W
47,1W
78,5W

LUMINOUS FLUX

5000 lumens
7816 lumens
5350 lumens
8367 lumens
5350 lumens
8367 lumens

RECESSED LUMINAIRES « LED

m Recessed luminaire for LINEAR LED module, maximum 8367 lumens

= CRI of 80

® MacAdam Ellipse: 3 SDCM

m Available in 3 000 K, 4 000 K and 6 500 K

m 50 000 hours lamp life (L80B20)

m Luminous efficiency of system up to 113,5 Im/W

= Micro prismatic Diffuser

m Lay-in (LI)

m Housing made of painted steel

m Static heat sink

mUGR< 19

= Weight: approx. 5,6 kg

m Driver(s): Fixed, Dimmable driver DALI (CDIMMDALI)

m Option(s): IP 65 built-in frame, Ready-to-mount kit (security wire,
protection film) (KC)
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SYSTEM COLOUR cRI

EFFICIENCY TEMPERATURE

106,1 Im/W 3000 K 80

99,6 Im/W 3000 K 80
113,5 Im/W 4000 K 80
106,6 Im/W 4000 K 80
113,5 Im/W 6500 K 80
106,6 Im/W 6500 K 80
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